WaveReady
TM
Optical Link Monitoring System: BrightJack 200
Key Features • Enables protocol- and format-independent monitoring of
link loss
• Enables real-time monitoring of in-service fiber pairs
• Requires no power for passive customer-end interface
• Supports link budgets up to 20 dB

NORTH AMERICA: 800 498-JDSU (5378) WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/wavereadyWORLDWIDE: +800 5378-JDSU
Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2008 JDS Uniphase Corporation          May 2008         30149398  000  0508   BRIGHTJACK200.DS.CMS.TM.AE
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America, +1 800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at sales@jdsu.com.
Sample: BJK-200BC200
Product Code Description CLEI
BJK-200BC200 BrightJack 4-slot Chassis, ANSI WOMA210HRA
BJK-200CM100 BrightJack Controller Module 100 WOCUAB1AA
BJK-200LM63B BrightJack Laser Source Module, 3 Port WOCUAB2JAA
BJK-200DM42B BrightJack Dual Link Monitor Module, Low IL WOCUAB0JAA
BJK-200DC48R BrightJack 48 V DC Power Supply Plug-in WOPUAAFEAA
BJK-200AL100 BrightJack Alarm Interface Module WOCUAB4JAA
BJK-200LB02B BrightJack Remote Loopback Module, Low IL WOCUAB3JAA